SUPER SERIES

Rank Competitor(s)

Luka Miyake
Jocelyn Moy
Jessica Liang
Rebecca Mah
Polina Skrigitil
Aurora Schultz
Mackenzie Nelmes
Yoonseo Lee
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Kailey Logan
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Emily Leung
Katrina Shmig
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Club

Champs ISC of BC
Killarney Centre FSC
Champs ISC of BC
Coquitlam SC

Oak Bay FSC
Kelowna FSC
Kelowna FSC
Langley FSC
Northern BC Centre
Connaught SC
Langley FSC

SKATECANADA

Jacqueline Lenuik

Date:

Section

Revised

21-May-2016

2016 Super Series Victoria Day Interclub
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4:33:32PM

Surrey, BC
05.20.2016 t0 05.22.2016

Pre-Juvenile Women (U11 Gp1l)

Category Result Summary

26.24
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23.24
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19.86
18.95
17.55
17.32
17.12
16.90
14.54

Points

26.24
24.01
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19.86
18.95
17.55
17.32
17.12
16.90
14.54

Janice Hunter
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